SP Teplice nad Metuji
2021-09-15 Teplice nad Metuji

Kluci 8-9 let
start ~ 17:02:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 20

category # name
kluci 721 BENES MATYAS
Kluci 701 BOHUNOVSKY HYNEK
kluci 713 BOUCEK JAKUB
kluci 720 BUDINA DANIEL
kluci 717 DRHA JAN
kluci 702 HOLUBEC KRYSTOF
kluci 711 HORACEK FILIP
kluci 718 KOVAR JAKUB
kluci 706 KUBECEK MATOUS
kluci 719 MALIK JAN
kluci 710 PETRIK JAN
kluci 712 PODLESAK MARTIN
kluci 705 PROKOP MATE]
kluci 715 RAIZER JAKUB
kluci 716 RYSAVY JONAS
kluci 708 STANEK ONDRE]J
kluci 703 SYCHROVSKY PETR
kluci 707 TRVALEC DAVID
kluci 709 TRVALEC JAKUB
kluci 714 TUCEK MATE]

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
STARKOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
EXPRESS CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
ZDAR NAD METUJi
S-SPORT HRONOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ
SOBOTKA SPORT DOBRUSKA
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM
ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

start list

year
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
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